
MENS 220.0 RESULTS

Mens 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Chase Phelps Ulysses High School 206.0 315.0 10

2 Daryan Edgington Lakin 215.0 315.0 8

3 Zach Griffin Colby High School 206.3 270.0 6

4 Bryan Jaske Ellinwood High School 205.0 225.0 4

5 Dante  Lopez Ulysses High School 219.0 210.0 2

6 Gustavo Camacho Ulysses High School 205.0 195.0 0

7 Christopher Slattery Larned 217.0 160.0 1

8 Robert  Hernandez Ulysses High School 219.0 100.0 0

9 Evan Tate Medicine Lodge 219.8 0 0

Mens 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Daryan Edgington Lakin 215.0 395.0 10

2 Zach Griffin Colby High School 206.3 365.0 8

3 Chase Phelps Ulysses High School 206.0 335.0 6

4 Bryan Jaske Ellinwood High School 205.0 315.0 4

5 Gustavo Camacho Ulysses High School 205.0 295.0 2

6 Dante  Lopez Ulysses High School 219.0 275.0 0

7 Christopher Slattery Larned 217.0 270.0 1

8 Robert  Hernandez Ulysses High School 219.0 100.0 0

9 Evan Tate Medicine Lodge 219.8 0 0

Mens 220.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Zach Griffin Colby High School 206.3 260.0 10

2 Daryan Edgington Lakin 215.0 255.0 8

3 Bryan Jaske Ellinwood High School 205.0 210.0 6

4 Chase Phelps Ulysses High School 206.0 195.0 4

5 Dante  Lopez Ulysses High School 219.0 170.0 2

6 Gustavo Camacho Ulysses High School 205.0 160.0 0

7 Christopher Slattery Larned 217.0 160.0 1

8 Robert  Hernandez Ulysses High School 219.0 90.0 0

9 Evan Tate Medicine Lodge 219.8 0 0

Mens 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Daryan Edgington Lakin 215.0 965.0 10

2 Zach Griffin Colby High School 206.3 895.0 8

3 Chase Phelps Ulysses High School 206.0 845.0 6

4 Bryan Jaske Ellinwood High School 205.0 750.0 4

5 Dante  Lopez Ulysses High School 219.0 655.0 2

6 Gustavo Camacho Ulysses High School 205.0 650.0 0

7 Christopher Slattery Larned 217.0 590.0 1

8 Robert  Hernandez Ulysses High School 219.0 290.0 0

9 Evan Tate Medicine Lodge 219.8 0 0


